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CHAMPIONNAT D'ALSACE INDIVIDUEL
LE 8 MAI A HOENHEIM

Catégorie Benjamines

Nom

HAUSWALD Romane
KRAEMER Julianne
PETRAZOLER Soline
BACHMEYER Lola
ONESTAS Suzy

Societé

St Laurent WASSELONNE
SA INGERSHEIM

Sportive NEUHOF

St Laurent WASSELONNE
Gym ANDLAU

Catégorie Minimes

Nom

SCHOENHENTZ Marie
BRONNER Elissa
MAYER Celéne
SUBLON Pauline
VOLPILLIERE Julie
BERTHOZ Sophie
MUSTAFAJ Genita
ZANCHI Charlotte
MANDRAY Pauline

Societé

St Laurent WASSELONNE
AUS SCHILTIGHEIM
Sportive NEUHOF
Sportive NEUHOF

St Laurent WASSELONNE
St Laurent WASSELONNE
CS MEINAU

Gym ANDLAU

Sportive NEUHOF

Catégorie Cadettes

Nom

OBERST Sarah
GROSS Laurianne
BOUREFIS Selma
CASPAR Manon
TAUSIG Celine

LOUIS Aude

COUPIN Marion
HAREL LALLOT Anouk

Societé

Laurentia BENFELD
Sportive NEUHOF

CS MEINAU

Sportive NEUHOF

AUS SCHILTIGHEIM

St Laurent WASSELONNE
St Laurent WASSELONNE
St Laurent WASSELONNE

Catégorie Juniors

Nom

SIEGEL-TIEL Jessica
MATTER Irini

FRIEH Léa

HEID Mallaury

Societé

Sportive NEUHOF

AUS SCHILTIGHEIM

SA INGERSHEIM

St Laurent WASSELONNE

Catégorie Seniors

Nom

KNAB Charlotte
ABERT Charley
BLANCK Zoe
STREICHER Laura
GROSS Claire
RODRIGUEZ Laetitia
JENNEVE Sophie
SCHWARTZ Morgane
SIMON Laetitia
DELPUPPO Elodie
GIDEMANN Angelique
BEKKOUCHE Laura

Societé

Gym ANDLAU
Sportive NEUHOF

St CROIX EN PLAINE
AUS SCHILTIGHEIM
Sportive NEUHOF
AUS SCHILTIGHEIM
Gym ANDLAU

SA INGERSHEIM

St Laurent WASSELONNE
St CROIX EN PLAINE
St CROIX EN PLAINE
AUS SCHILTIGHEIM

Saut
11,350
11,750
11,450
11,250
10,500

Saut
11,650
12,050
12,050
11,900
10,450
10,100
12,200
10,350
0,000

Saut
12,950
12,650
12,250
12,600
12,050
11,600
11,650
10,650

Saut
12,100
11,750
11,450
12,000

Saut
13,450
13,300
11,950
12,750
12,300
11,550
11,700
11,900
11,650
11,350
11,650
11,950

Barres
8,600
8,150
5,950
5,000
1,600

Barres
8,750
6,100
5,400
5,250
6,150
5,800
8,000
3,850
2,400

Barres
10,700
7,350
8,300
6,550
4,950
5,700
5,100
4,550

Barres
6,300
7,250
7,300
3,150

Barres
10,100
10,250
9,050
8,750
7,900
7,500
8,250
7,000
8,550
7,900
3,800
1,250

Poutre
10,450
9,400
7,450
4,700
7,450

Poutre
10,300
8,900
10,050
8,650
9,250
10,500
4,400
3,800
7,800

Poutre
10,550
10,500
8,250
7,450
9,250
8,900
8,100
9,700

Poutre
10,650
10,350
8,200
9,800

Poutre
11,400
9,950
9,900
8,950
10,900
11,250
9,400
10,650
8,750
10,150
9,550
10,200

Sol
11,070
11,530
10,000
9,830
9,670

Sol
11,830
11,400
10,300
11,300
10,400
9,270
10,500
9,600
0,000

Sol
12,600
11,270
11,030
10,800
10,930
9,800
10,270
9,130

Sol
11,430
10,400
9,500
9,770

Sol
12,330
11,960
11,430
11,100
10,370
11,030
11,200
10,200
10,730
10,070
12,200
11,600

TOTAL
41,470
40,830
34,850
30,780
29,220

TOTAL
42,530
38,450
37,800
37,100
36,250
35,670
35,100
27,600
10,200

TOTAL
46,800
41,770
39,830
37,400
37,180
36,000
35,120
34,030

TOTAL
40,480
39,750
36,450
34,720

TOTAL
47,280
45,460
42,330
41,550
41,470
41,330
40,550
39,750
39,680
39,470
37,200
35,000
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